10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

District Manager-District
Engineer

Chief Executive Officer

General Manager-Secretary

Water Resources Manager

General Manager

Assistant Manager

District Engineer

General Manager

Information/ Controls System
Specialist

Design Engineer

Operations and Maintenance
Manager

Senior Water Resources
Specialist
Finance Manager

Operations Engineer

Asst. G.M. - Admin

Other Positions Held Special District

San Benito County Water
District

Bay Area Water Supply and
Conservation Agency

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Bay Area Water Supply and
Conservation Agency

American River Flood Control
District

San Benito County Water
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Yolo County Flood Control and

Water Conservation District

San Benito County Water
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

San Benito County Water
District

Bay Area Water Supply and
Conservation Agency

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Yolo County Flood Control and

Water Conservation District

Department

Management,
Confidential,
Professional

Bay Area Water Supply

Administration

Bay Area Water Supply

Administration

Management,
Confidential,
Professional

Engineering

Executive

Management,
Confidential,
Professional

Engineering

Management,
Confidential,
Professional

Bay Area Water Supply

Finance

Operations

Executive

Total Wages

$214,764

$213,300

$175,553

$161,437

$159,195

$154,906

$145,077

$141,417

$132,287

$129,939

$124,634

$121,616

$120,864

$115,021

$112,960

Total Retirement

Contribution

$50,676

$54,502

$30,280

$30,450

$48,278

$49,823

$24,217

$23,528

$28,784

$26,516

$31,348

$39,879

$22,209

$29,208

$27,614



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Supervising Accountant

Master Plan-Special Projects
Manager

Deputy District Engineer
Engineer Ill Rce, Team Leader
Development Services Manager
Environmental Resources
Manager

Engineer Ill, Team Leader
Facility Supervisor

Asst. G.M. - Resources

Senior Administrative Analyst

Manager

Superintendent

Water Resources Specialist

Office Manager

Engineer Ill, Team Leader

Staff Analyst IV

Assistant To The CEO

San Benito County Water
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

San Benito County Water
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Bay Area Water Supply and
Conservation Agency

Mendocino County Flood
Control and Water
Conservation Improvement
District

American River Flood Control
District

Bay Area Water Supply and
Conservation Agency

Bay Area Water Supply and
Conservation Agency

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Bay Area Water Supply and
Conservation Agency

Management,
Confidential,
Professional
Engineering

Management,
Confidential,
Professional
Engineering
Engineering
Environmental
Resources
Engineering
Facilities
Executive

Bay Area Water Supply

Admin

Maintenance &
Operations

Bay Area Water Supply
Bay Area Water Supply
Engineering

Administration

Bay Area Water Supply

$112,711

$112,676

$112,158

$110,749

$109,140

$107,336

$104,694

$102,736

$101,926

$101,141

$100,667

$100,254

$100,091

$97,760

$97,474

$96,905

$96,770

$20,311

$20,170

$26,397

$21,216

$29,908

$19,636

$24,339

$19,617

$32,483

$43,354

$38,399

$37,548

$38,389

$20,768

$19,254

$12,337

$42,851



33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Financial Supervisor

Water Conservation Program
Manager

Information Systems

Coordinator

Rural Streams Program
Manager

Construction Manager

Staff Analyst IV

Staff Analyst IV

Accountant IV

Senior Engineering Technician
Staff Analyst IV

O&M Supervisor

Facilities Manager

Engineer Ill Rce

Gis Analyst/Programmer |
Engineer Ill

Senior Engineering Technician

Engineer lll

Water Resources Tech 1

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

San Benito County Water
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Financial

Management,
Confidential,
Professional

Information
Technology
Engineering
Construction
Human Resources
Environmental
Resources
Finance
Engineering
Environmental

Resources

Operations &
Maintenance
Operations
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Water Resources

$93,996

$93,955

$92,178

$91,328

$90,762

$90,261

$89,955

$89,827

$89,795

$88,705

$88,667

$87,899

$87,712

$86,083

$86,043

$85,595

$84,795

$83,674

$29,514

$22,926

$27,554

$27,357

$16,765

$17,521

$17,953

$18,636

$22,171

$19,527

$30,926

$18,463

$22,682

$26,866

$16,984

$19,944

$27,964

$24,619



51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Engineering Services Manager

Electronic Technician

Gis Analyst Il

Water
Distribution/Maintenance |
Construction Technician IV
Water Resource Technician |
Water
Distribution/Maintenance |
Project Manager

Office Specialist Il

Field Supervisor

Engineer IlI

Irrigation Worker 1

Computer Network Technician

Il
Office Manager

Engineering Technician llI

Engineer Il

Staff Analyst Il

Maintenance Worker Rng B

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

San Benito County Water
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

San Benito County Water
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

San Benito County Water
District

San Benito County Water
District

Yolo County Flood Control and

Water Conservation District

San Benito County Water
District

American River Flood Control
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Yolo County Flood Control and

Water Conservation District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

American River Flood Control
District

Engineering Services

Field And Office
Engineering
Field And Office
Construction
Field And Office
Field And Office
Administrative
Field And Office
Maintenance &
Operations
Engineering
Operations &

Maintenance

Information
Technology

Administration
Engineering
Engineering
Environmental

Resources

Maintenance &
Operations

$83,469

$82,895

$80,934

$80,593

$78,869

$78,631

$78,591

$77,080

$76,991

$76,573

$76,357

$75.468

$74,617

$73,472

$73,384

$73,011

$72,389

$72,365

$24,675

$30,604

$27,263

$12,093

$22,354

$14,538

$13,740

$17,072

$11,909

$33,503

$26,394

$14,513

$25,314

$22,194

$17,628

$19,005

$18,198

$38,946



69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

Telemetry Technician Il

Clerk To The Board Il

Water Programmer Il

Environ Resources Associate

Maintenance Worker Rng B

Construction Technician IV

Engineer |

Engineering Technician Il

Engineer |

Engineering Technician Il

Engineering Technician llI

Maintenance Worker Rng B

Office Manager

Engineering Technician Il

Maintenance |

Engineer |

Engineering Technician Il

Senior Facilities Technician

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

San Benito County Water
District

Yolo County Flood Control and

Water Conservation District

American River Flood Control
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

American River Flood Control
District

American River Flood Control
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

San Benito County Water
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Operations
Administration
Field And Office
Environmental

Resources

Maintenance &
Operations
Construction
Operations
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Maintenance &
Operations
Administration
Engineering
Field And Office
Engineering

Engineering

Operations

$71,785

$71,351

$71,243

$70,386

$67,522

$67,241

$65,927

$65,651

$64,611

$64,582

$64,021

$63,987

$61,990

$61,076

$60,913

$60,657

$60,365

$59,996

$25,314

$21,374

$18,856

$23,498

$39,944

$26,358

$24,846

$24,768

$14,854

$21,773

$24,920

$30,932

$29,554

$20,987

$16,715

$14,754

$24,240

$25,472



87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Environmental Resources
Technician Il

Water Programmer |
Senior Facilities Technician
Irrigation Worker 1

Senior Facilities Technician
Accounting Assistant
Office Specialist Il
Accounting Technician llI
Facilities Technician IlI
Facilities Technician IlI
Design Technician |l
Oa/Program Assistant

Design Technician |l

Irrigation Worker 1

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

San Benito County Water
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Yolo County Flood Control and

Water Conservation District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Yolo County Flood Control and

Water Conservation District

San Benito County Water
District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Yolo County Flood Control and

Water Conservation District

Environmental
Resources

Field And Office
Operations
Operations &
Maintenance
Operations
Financial

Field And Office
Finance
Operations
Operations
Engineering Services
Administration

Engineering Services

Operations &
Maintenance

$59,946

$59,498

$58,462

$56,237

$56,144

$55,832

$55,684

$55,670

$55,550

$54,975

$54,909

$54,885

$54,699

$54,387

$24,099

$16,685

$15,651

$10,638

$14,069

$22,004

$18,010

$13,882

$23,776

$16,813

$13,663

$19,503

$14,372

$24,765



