	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	District Manager-District Engineer		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$214,764	\$50,676
2.	Chief Executive Officer		Bay Area Water Supply and Conservation Agency	Bay Area Water Supply	\$213,300	\$54,502
3.	General Manager-Secretary		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Administration	\$175,553	\$30,280
4.	Water Resources Manager		Bay Area Water Supply and Conservation Agency	Bay Area Water Supply	\$161,437	\$30,450
5.	General Manager		American River Flood Control District	Administration	\$159,195	\$48,278
6.	Assistant Manager		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$154,906	\$49,823
7.	District Engineer		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$145,077	\$24,217
8.	General Manager		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Executive	\$141,417	\$23,528
9.	Information/ Controls System Specialist		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$132,287	\$28,784
10.	Design Engineer		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$129,939	\$26,516
11.	Operations and Maintenance Manager		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$124,634	\$31,348
12.	Senior Water Resources Specialist		Bay Area Water Supply and Conservation Agency	Bay Area Water Supply	\$121,616	\$39,879
13.	Finance Manager		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Finance	\$120,864	\$22,209
14.	Operations Engineer		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$115,021	\$29,208
15.	Asst. G.M Admin		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Executive	\$112,960	\$27,614

16.	Supervising Accountant	San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$112,711	\$20,311
17.	Master Plan-Special Projects Manager	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$112,676	\$20,170
18.	Deputy District Engineer	San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$112,158	\$26,397
19.	Engineer III Rce, Team Leader	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$110,749	\$21,216
20.	Development Services Manager	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$109,140	\$29,908
21.	Environmental Resources Manager	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Environmental Resources	\$107,336	\$19,636
22.	Engineer III, Team Leader	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$104,694	\$24,339
23.	Facility Supervisor	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Facilities	\$102,736	\$19,617
24.	Asst. G.M Resources	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Executive	\$101,926	\$32,483
25.	Senior Administrative Analyst	Bay Area Water Supply and Conservation Agency	Bay Area Water Supply	\$101,141	\$43,354
26.	Manager	Mendocino County Flood Control and Water Conservation Improvement District	Admin	\$100,667	\$38,399
27.	Superintendent	American River Flood Control District	Maintenance & Operations	\$100,254	\$37,548
28.	Water Resources Specialist	Bay Area Water Supply and Conservation Agency	Bay Area Water Supply	\$100,091	\$38,389
29.	Office Manager	Bay Area Water Supply and Conservation Agency	Bay Area Water Supply	\$97,760	\$20,768
30.	Engineer III, Team Leader	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$97,474	\$19,254
31.	Staff Analyst IV	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Administration	\$96,905	\$12,337
32.	Assistant To The CEO	Bay Area Water Supply and Conservation Agency	Bay Area Water Supply	\$96,770	\$42,851

33.	Financial Supervisor	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Financial	\$93,996	\$29,514
34.	Water Conservation Program Manager	San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$93,955	\$22,926
35.	Information Systems Coordinator	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Information Technology	\$92,178	\$27,554
36.	Rural Streams Program Manager	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$91,328	\$27,357
37.	Construction Manager	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Construction	\$90,762	\$16,765
38.	Staff Analyst IV	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Human Resources	\$90,261	\$17,521
39.	Staff Analyst IV	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Environmental Resources	\$89,955	\$17,953
40.	Accountant IV	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Finance	\$89,827	\$18,636
41.	Senior Engineering Technician	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$89,795	\$22,171
42.	Staff Analyst IV	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Environmental Resources	\$88,705	\$19,527
43.	O&M Supervisor	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$88,667	\$30,926
44.	Facilities Manager	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$87,899	\$18,463
45.	Engineer III Rce	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$87,712	\$22,682
46.	Gis Analyst/Programmer I	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$86,083	\$26,866
47.	Engineer III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$86,043	\$16,984
48.	Senior Engineering Technician	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$85,595	\$19,944
49.	Engineer III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$84,795	\$27,964
50.	Water Resources Tech 1	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Water Resources	\$83,674	\$24,619

51.	Engineering Services Manager	Fresno Metropolitan Flood	Engineering Services	\$83,469	\$24,675
		Control District			
52.	Electronic Technician	San Benito County Water District	Field And Office	\$82,895	\$30,604
53.	Gis Analyst II	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$80,934	\$27,263
54.	Water Distribution/Maintenance I	San Benito County Water District	Field And Office	\$80,593	\$12,093
55.	Construction Technician IV	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Construction	\$78,869	\$22,354
56.	Water Resource Technician I	San Benito County Water District	Field And Office	\$78,631	\$14,538
57.	Water Distribution/Maintenance I	San Benito County Water District	Field And Office	\$78,591	\$13,740
58.	Project Manager	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Administrative	\$77,080	\$17,072
59.	Office Specialist III	San Benito County Water District	Field And Office	\$76,991	\$11,909
60.	Field Supervisor	American River Flood Control District	Maintenance & Operations	\$76,573	\$33,503
61.	Engineer III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$76,357	\$26,394
62.	Irrigation Worker 1	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$75,468	\$14,513
63.	Computer Network Technician	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Information Technology	\$74,617	\$25,314
64.	Office Manager	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Administration	\$73,472	\$22,194
65.	Engineering Technician III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$73,384	\$17,628
66.	Engineer II	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$73,011	\$19,005
67.	Staff Analyst III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Environmental Resources	\$72,389	\$18,198
68.	Maintenance Worker Rng B	American River Flood Control District	Maintenance & Operations	\$72,365	\$38,946

69.	Telemetry Technician III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$71,785	\$25,314
70.	Clerk To The Board II	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Administration	\$71,351	\$21,374
71.	Water Programmer III	San Benito County Water District	Field And Office	\$71,243	\$18,856
72.	Environ Resources Associate	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Environmental Resources	\$70,386	\$23,498
73.	Maintenance Worker Rng B	American River Flood Control District	Maintenance & Operations	\$67,522	\$39,944
74.	Construction Technician IV	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Construction	\$67,241	\$26,358
75.	Engineer I	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$65,927	\$24,846
76.	Engineering Technician III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$65,651	\$24,768
77.	Engineer I	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$64,611	\$14,854
78.	Engineering Technician III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$64,582	\$21,773
79.	Engineering Technician III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$64,021	\$24,920
80.	Maintenance Worker Rng B	American River Flood Control District	Maintenance & Operations	\$63,987	\$30,932
81.	Office Manager	American River Flood Control District	Administration	\$61,990	\$29,554
82.	Engineering Technician III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$61,076	\$20,987
83.	Maintenance I	San Benito County Water District	Field And Office	\$60,913	\$16,715
84.	Engineer I	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$60,657	\$14,754
85.	Engineering Technician III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering	\$60,365	\$24,240
86.	Senior Facilities Technician	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$59,996	\$25,472

87.	Environmental Resources Technician III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Environmental Resources	\$59,946	\$24,099
88.	Water Programmer I	San Benito County Water District	Field And Office	\$59,498	\$16,685
89.	Senior Facilities Technician	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$58,462	\$15,651
90.	Irrigation Worker 1	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$56,237	\$10,638
91.	Senior Facilities Technician	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$56,144	\$14,069
92.	Accounting Assistant	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Financial	\$55,832	\$22,004
93.	Office Specialist II	San Benito County Water District	Field And Office	\$55,684	\$18,010
94.	Accounting Technician III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Finance	\$55,670	\$13,882
95.	Facilities Technician III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$55,550	\$23,776
96.	Facilities Technician III	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$54,975	\$16,813
97.	Design Technician II	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering Services	\$54,909	\$13,663
98.	Oa/Program Assistant	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Administration	\$54,885	\$19,503
99.	Design Technician II	Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Engineering Services	\$54,699	\$14,372
100.	Irrigation Worker 1	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$54,387	\$24,765